
Signature Lunch
12.00-16.00 (TUE-SAT) 

Garlic Mayo Steak Sub with Fried Onions and Cheddar  in a Toasted
Ciabatta served with a Dressed Salad - £12.00

   

FJARA BURGERS 

CHILDREN 

FJARA FISH 

SIDES 

Served in a Toasted Brioche Bun with Skinny Fries, Fjara
Piri Piri and Dressed Salad

Served in a Toasted Brioche Bun with Skinny Fries
and Dressed Salad With Skinny Fries, Homemade Tartare Sauce and

Dressed Salad
+ Mature Cheddar £1.50 / Bacon £1.50/ Blue Cheese
£2.00/ Smoked Cheese (£2.00

Served in a Toasted Brioche Bun, Sweet Chilli
Dip, Skinny Fries and Dressed Salad 

Buttermilk Piri Piri Chicken Burger 

Soup of the Day (VEG)
Cheese/Ham Sandwich with Fries
Sausage, Fries & Beans
Peerie Fish & Fries (GF Optional)

Skinny Fries (VEG, GF) 
Sweet Potato Fries (VEG, GF) 
Fjara Coleslaw (GF)
Dressed Leaves (VEG, GF)

£14.50

£4.00
£5.50
£7.00
£7.50

£4.00
 £4.00
£3.50
£3.50

£12.50
£13.50

£15.00
£15.95Fjara 8oz Beef Burger Panko Breaded Shetland Haddock 

Breaded Halloumi Burger 

Fjara Fish cake 

(V)

(GF optional) 

Fjara

(V) - VEGETARIAN        (VEG) - VEGAN        (GF) - GLUTEN FREE

Monkfish Scampi
Served with Skinny Fries, Dressed Salad and
Garlic Mayo (GF Optional)

£18.95

Wifi Password : fjaracoffee

Mixed Vegetable Frittata with a Dressed Salad & Skinny Fries - £13.75  (GF)

Baked Aubergine. Topped with a Tomato and Basil Sauce,
Cherry Tomato Salsa, Vegan Feta & Beetroot Salad - £14.50

(GF Optional)

Fjara BBQ Pulled Pork £14.00
Served in a Toasted Brioche Bun with Coleslaw,
Skinny Fries and Dressed Salad 

(VEG) (GF)

Cullen Skink 
Served with Local Bread 

 Roast Chicken Caesar Salad, Garlic Croutons, Bacon, Parmesan Cheese &
Caesar Dressing - £12.50

   
(GF Optional)

With Slaw, Tartare Sauce and Dressed Salad

£13.50

Fjara BLT in a Toasted Ciabatta with a Dressed Salad - 10.00
– Add Cheddar £1.50/ Brie £2.00 / Smoked Cheese £2.00 (GF Optional)


