Fjara

12 00-16 00 (TUE-SAT)

Garlic Mayo Steak Sub with Fried Onions and Cheddar in a Toasted Ciabatta served with a Dressed Salad - £12.00 (GF Optional)

Mixed Vegetable Frittata with a Dressed Salad & Skinny Fries - £13.75 (GF)

Baked Aubergine. Topped with a Tomato and Basil Sauce, Cherry Tomato Salsa, Vegan Feta & Beetroot Salad - £14.50 (VEG) (GF)

Roast Chicken Caesar Salad, Garlic Croutons, Bacon, Parmesan Cheese & Caesar Dressing - £12.50 (GF Optional)

Fjara BLT in a Toasted Ciabatta with a Dressed Salad - 10.00 - Add Cheddar £1.50/ Brie £2.00 / Smoked Cheese £2.00 (GFOptional)

FJARA BURGERS	FJARA FISH
Buttermilk Piri Piri Chicken Burger £14.50 Served in a Toasted Brioche Bun with Skinny Fries, Fjara Piri Piri and Dressed Salad  Fjara 8oz Beef Burger £15.00 Served in a Toasted Brioche Bun with Skinny Fries and Dressed Salad  + Mature Cheddar £1.50 / Bacon £1.50 / Blue Cheese £2.00 / Smoked Cheese (£2.00  Breaded Halloumi Burger (V) £12.50 Served in a Toasted Brioche Bun, Sweet Chilli Dip, Skinny Fries and Dressed Salad  Fjara BBQ Pulled Pork £14.00 Served in a Toasted Brioche Bun with Coleslaw, Skinny Fries and Dressed Salad	Cullen Skink Served with Local Bread  Panko Breaded Shetland Haddock £15.95 (GF optional) With Skinny Fries, Homemade Tartare Sauce and Dressed Salad  Fjara Fish cake With Slaw, Tartare Sauce and Dressed Salad  Monkfish Scampi Served with Skinny Fries, Dressed Salad and Garlic Mayo (GF Optional)
CHILDREN	SIDES
Soup of the Day (VEG) £4.00 Cheese/Ham Sandwich with Fries £5.50 Sausage, Fries & Beans £7.00 Peerie Fish & Fries (GF Optional) £7.50	Skinny Fries (VEG, GF) £4.00 Sweet Potato Fries (VEG, GF) £4.00 Fjara Coleslaw (GF) £3.50 Dressed Leaves (VEG, GF) £3.50

Wifi Password : fjaracoffee